Albertson, Cathy
Allenson,Carol
Altman,Zeoy
Bittiman,Williams
Brennan,Michael
Carlson,David
Collman,Harry
Counts, Elizbeth
David, Chloe

$37,99.00
$18,930.00
$5,725,00
$1,344.00
$8,296.00
$3,945.00
$8,337.00
$3,742.00
$7,605.00

$557.01 $3863.00
$1,042. $9355.00
$3,072. $6702.00
$3,755. $4,415.00
$3,152. $11,601.00
$4,056. $3,726.00
$4,906. $9,007.00
$521.01 $4,505.00
$3,428 $3945.00

$1,117.00
$1,10.00

$2,116.00
$1,089.00
$1,122.00
$1,135.00
$2,113.00
$1,024.00
$1,716.00

$8,237.00
$10,185.00
$4,404.00
$3,170.00
$8,817.00
$13,090.00
$3,528.00
$4,839.00
$9,642.00

$8,690.00

$18,749.00
$8,046.00

$20,114.00
$10,733.00
$18,524.00
$13,953.00
$15,275.00
$13,085.00

Q. Find the Sales person who have generated revenue>$10000



Albertson, Cathy z 3,863.00 X 823700 X 8690.00

Allenson,Carol b 9,355.00 X 10,185.00 _ Q.Format cells using 3 color scale?
Altman,Zeoy X 572500 X 3,072.00 X 6,702.00 X 440400 X 8,046.00

Bittiman,Williams ~ [X1,344.00| < 3,755.00 < 4,415.00 3 3,170.00

Brennan,Michael X 8296.00 X 3,152.00 X 11,601.00 % 8817.00 X 10,733.00

Carlson,David T 3,94500 X 4,056.00 X 3,726.00

Collman,Harry X 8337.00 X 4,906.00 X 9,007.00 3,528.00

Counts, Elizbeth X 3,742.00 [RIN521100] < 4,505.00 3 4,839.00

David, Chloe X 7,605.00 X 3,428.00 X 3,945.00 X 9,642.00



Albertson, Cathy 8,237.00
Allenson,Carol 10,185.00
Altman,Zeoy
Bittiman, Williams
Brennan,Michael
Carlson,David
Collman,Harry
Counts, Elizbeth
David, Chloe

X 11,601.00
= 9,007.00

8,817.00
13,090.00

9,642.00

8,690.00
18,749.00

8,046.00
20,114.00
10,733.00
18,524.00
13,953.00
15,275.00
13,085.00

Q. Revenue>average revenue in green, revenue<average revenue in orange



Albertson, Cathy
Allenson,Carol
Altman,Zeoy
Bittiman,Williams
Brennan,Michael
Carlson,David
Collman,Harry
Counts, Elizbeth
David, Chloe

MMM MMM MMM

3,799.00
18,930.00
5,275.00
1,344.00
8,296.00
3,945.00
8,337.00
3,742.00
7,605.00

557.00
1,042.00
3,072.00
3,755.00
3,152.00
4,056.00
4,906.00

521.00
3,428.00

3,863.00
9,355.00
6,702.00
4,415.00

11,601.00
3,726.00
9,007.00
4,505.00
3,945.00

1,117.00
1,110.00
2,116.00
1,089.00
1,122.00
1,135.00
2,113.00
1,024.00
1,716.00

8,237.00
10,185.00
4,404.00
3,170.00
8,817.00
13,090.00
3,528.00
4,839.00
9,642.00

MMM MMM MMM

8,690.00
18,749.00

8,046.00
20,114.00
10,733.00
18,524.00
13,953.00
15,275.00
13,085.00

Q Find the top 10 and bottom 10 revenues



